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Red Division

Ribeye Fox Dynasty
Bandits

Widowmakers Dynasty
3Kings

Blue Division

Made Elite

GAMETIGER

Najee, dak, zeke, Elijah, theilen
Laces OUT Again

White Division

Another

Honey Coombes
Dong Johnson
Mickeys Brigade

Total Points

Ribeye Fox Dynasty
Bandits

Honey Coombes

Made Elite

Another

GAMETIGER
Widowmakers Dynasty
Mickeys Brigade
Najee, dak, zeke, Elijah, theilen
Laces OUT Again
3Kings

Dong Johnson
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2240.35
2213.85
2206.70
2146.30
2141.00
2116.10
2077.35
1906.80
1843.60
1813.90
1745.45
1654.85
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.643
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.286
0.214

DIV
4-2
2-4
4-2
2-4

DIV
3-3
5-1
1-5

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
1768.45
1810.25
1744.55
1515.25

PF
1813.75
1765.10
1585.45
1545.45

PF
1863.95
1837.45
1441.55
1647.20
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PA
1553.55
1719.70
1640.80
1638.50

PA
1719.35
1667.20
1734.20
1739.45

PA
1623.10
1731.70
1739.10
1831.75

PTS
2240.35
2213.85
2077.35
1745.45

PTS
2146.30
2116.10
1843.60
1813.90

PTS
2141.00
2206.70
1654.85
1906.80
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